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Set of TORX® screwdrivers

4689TX

Product no. 96469111
GTIN 4018754323371
Model 4689TX

Label. TORX® screwdriver set No. 4689TX 6 pcs.
Features. « with hollow point (TORX® Tamper Resistant)
e Chrome-Alloy-Steel, matt chrome plated
e black tip

Content 6 parts:
6 TORX® screwdrivers No. 4650 T10; T15; T20; T25; T27; T30

Advantages.

With hole in the drive tip (TORX® TAMPER RESISTANT)

Product highlights.

Individual.
The four handle sizes for the screwdrivers are designed specifically to match the drive

"" profiles.

Safe.
. % The blades are made of exceptionally fine industrial-grade chrome alloy steel, through-
hardened and anchored in the grip in such a way that they stay there.

Technical Attributes. Logistics data.

Number of tools 6 pcs. Depth mm (IFS) 325



Variants.

Art. no. Art. no. (ERP)

96469111 4689TX

GTIN-Code.

4‘01 8754“323371”

Images.

Description

Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

TORX® screwdriver set No. 4689TX 6 pcs.

STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG

Product data sheet
05.07.2024

180

45

325

180

45

2.6325dm3
96469111

0,454

0,000

0,000
4018754323371
GERMANY
Nordrhein-Westfalen
nicht ear-pflichtig
82054000

1

460 ¢

GTIN

4018754323371

Lindenallee 27 - 42349 Wuppertal - Germany - Phone: +49 202 4791-0 - Fax: +49 202 4791-200

info@stahlwille.de - www.stahlwille.com - Copyright by STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG, Wuppertal
Copyright by STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG, Wuppertal




